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DNI APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE PUNTOS
141 45287718 M HADDU AHMED FATIMA 4l
142 45262144 F DELGADOMARTINEZ, JOSE 70
143 00845868 C GARCIACASTRO, MARIAMARGARITA 70
144 45220023 E PASTORCUETO,ISABEL 70
145 31509475G ARREZACIES FERNANDO 70
146 452730997 CORDOBA SALAS M2 DEL CARMEN 70
147 44071406 W BELAID AHMED JILALI 70
148 45223243 E MUNOZ MIRAFRANCISCO 69
149 45223244T JAENMARTINEZMANUELA 69
150 45292342Y MOULOUDHADDOU LUISA 68
151 45246434Y CANELA SEGURA, JOSE 67
152 45262907 B HURTADO SALAS, MARIA ISABEL 67
153 45239083 S CALVOMARTINEZ, CARMEN 66
154 45265567 A AHMED MOHMOHAMED, FATIMA 66
155 452635547 GONZALEZMARTIN, MARIADELPILAR 66
156 45260501C ORTIZSANCHEZ JUAN 61
157 45263874N RUIZESPANADOLORES 61
158 45265906 C MOHAMED AANAN, FADELA 60
159 45252597M FERNANDEZBARON, JUAN 48
160 45258844 L SABIOMARTINEZ, MARIAISABEL 48
161 45222989K HERNANDEZDUARTE, CARMEN 48
162 05590640F MUNOZ MARMOLEJO, ANGELA 45
163 45307903 L AMAR ISMAIL ABRIGACH, ABDELLAH 42
164 45269735P MOHAMED LAARBI, RABEA 42
165 45288384 G MOHAND TAHAR, MOHAMED 30
166 45288968 J MAAZOUZ AHMED, AICHA 30

LISTADE RESERVA CONEXCESO DEL LIMITE DEINGRESOS PENDIENTES DETRATAMIENTO
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DNI

45233853Y
45241697 F
45241916L
45257156 X
45253293B
45253676 A
45261049Q
27208535H

DNI
45289704 J
45287458 K
45227129K
45212072Y
45286164 S
45222026 R
45257010W
45290393N
45285273 K
45286216 K
45288092 B
45290475W

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE
GARCIAGONZALEZ,MIGUEL
FERNANDEZMATEO, DOLORES
GONZALEZLOPEZJUANANTONIO
SANCHEZMARTINEZM2DOLORES
REVILLALOPEZJOSE ANTONIO
CARRENOLOPEZ, VICENTE
CASABONA ARCA, ROSA MARIA
GUIJARROPARRA, FRANCISCA

ADMITIDOS

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE
MIMON MOHAMEDI, FADMA
SAID HAMMU ABDENNABI
PRADO FUENTES, ANGELES
MARTIN SANTIAGO, ANA
MOHAMED YILALIRHADRA
GARCIARODRIGUEZANTONIA
BONILLAGARCIA, LUCIA
MOHOMARTAMIMUNTZ
KADDURBUAZZA, ZAHRA
ABDEL-LAH MOHAMED, MOHAMED
ELHADIKADDUR, AICHA
ABDESELAM ALI, FADMA

PUNTOS
56
56
54
54
53
52
52
51

PUNTOS
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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